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Platz Stnr Nachname

Einzel Manner (21)

1 43 Ryzhov

2 44 Natho

3 60 Hauschild
4 49 Schitze
5 64 Hennig

6 40 Haensch
7 45 Weinig

8 57 Krause

9 42 Brachmann
10 55 Lehmann
11 47 Schierhorn
12 41 Schilling
13 61 Ehlert

14 52 Gode

15 56 Wietecki
16 63 Schmaal
17 58 Moreton
18 62 Fischer
19 438 Rohner
20 59 Nolte

21 50 Lindner

Einzel Damen (2)

1 53 Schmidt
2 51 Grigoreva

Vorname

Anton
Ronny
Steffen
Mirko
Christian
Olaf
Peter
Matthias
Ronald
Christoph
Christoph
Heiko
Christopher
Steffen
Thomas
Andre
Luis

Jorg

Uwe
Nick
Sven

Irma
Ekaterina

Punkte

475
400
360
345
350
350
295
245
295
220
205
230
200
220
330
330
170
140
130
185

70

210
200

Zeit

03:15:44
02:58:15
02:50:28
02:56:33
03:05:10
03:06:19
02:56:13
02:54:44
03:16:39
03:07:35
03:04:20
03:12:07
03:03:06
03:11:03
03:27:28
03:27:31
03:08:02
02:31:49
02:33:34
03:18:59
02:28:43

02:56:04
02:57:52

Strafe

-170
-170

Ergebnis

425
400
360
345
343
341
295
245
235
209
200
200
196
195
160
160
157
140
130
105

70

210
200
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Platz Stnr

Name Starter 1

Team Manner (10)

1
6
12
5
14
15
2
13
9
3
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[
o

Tim Eichmann

Ralf Jinger
Roberto Porstmann
Ingo Schewe

Arnd Stockel
Andreas Gebhardt
Ingo Kugenbuch
Marten Schneider
Anton Hornung
Thomas Lucke

Team Mixed (5)

1 16
2 4
3 10
4 8
5 11

Ilja Schicker
Dorte Gode
Alexey Kupriyanov

Aleksandr Gayvoronskiy

Julia Rhode

Name Starter 2

Max Schmidt
Falko Schewe
Lutz Trinks
Jurgen Becker
Paul Kannewitz
Stefan Schubert
Torsten Worch
Jorg Berthold
Sergej Funk
Lucas Ota

Romy Schneevoigt
Lothar Gode

Irina Kuprianova
Iryna Duchowny
Johannes Wolf

Punkte

390
255
230
220
215
250
200
150
150
145

270
150
160
110
210

Zeit

03:09:56
03:04:14
02:49:38
03:00:44
02:58:56
03:15:20
03:07:58
01:52:18
02:35:51
02:43:49

03:02:32
02:55:42
03:12:51
03:14:16
03:31:32

Strafe

-210

Ergebnis

375
250
230
219
215
200
189
150
150
145

267
150
130

70



